KC302J2K Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
U.S. Sensor KC302J2K KC302J2K Distributor KC302J2K Supplier
KC302J2K Price KC302J2K Pictures KC302J2K Image
KC302J2K PDF Datasheet KC302J2K Download Datasheet KC302J2K Datasheet
KC302J2K Stock Buy KC302J2K Buy U.S. Sensor KC302J2K
U.S. Sensor KC302J2K U.S. Sensor Supplier U.S. Sensor Distributor
U.S. Sensor KC302J2K U.S. Sensor KC302J2K US Sensor KC302J2K
U.S. Sensor
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER KC302J2K
MANUFACTURER U.S. Sensor
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR NTC 3KOHM 3892K BEAD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 75632 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES KC
RESISTANCE IN OHMS @ 25°C 3k
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±10%
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Bead, Epoxy
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 135°C
MOUNTING TYPE Free Hanging
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LENGTH - LEAD WIRE 1.50" (38.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION NTC Thermistor 3k Bead, Epoxy
B25/85 -
B25/75 -
B25/50 -
B25/100 -
B0/50 3892K
B VALUE TOLERANCE -
KC302J2K
Part Number: KC302J2K
Manufacturer/Brand: U.S. Sensor
Product description THERMISTOR NTC 3KOHM 3892K BEAD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 75632 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.KC302J2K.pdf
2.KC302J2K.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of KC302J2K
1.KC302J2K.pdf
2.KC302J2K.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
KC3215A32768C33AAE00
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  OSC XO 32.768KHZ CMOS SMD
In stock:  74842 pcs
RFQ
KC3225A106.250C3GE00
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  OSC XO 106.25MHZ CMOS SMD
In stock:  70183 pcs
RFQ
KC3225A12.0000C30E00
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  OSC XO 12.000MHZ CMOS SMD
In stock:  58812 pcs
RFQ
KC3225A100.000C20E00
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  OSC XO 100.000MHZ CMOS SMD
In stock:  48825 pcs
RFQ
KC3225A1.84320C3GE00
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  OSC XO 1.8432MHZ CMOS SMD
In stock:  96756 pcs
RFQ
KC3225A100.000C30E00
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  OSC XO 100.000MHZ CMOS SMD
In stock:  85044 pcs
RFQ
KC3225A100.000C3GE00
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  OSC XO 100.000MHZ CMOS SMD
In stock:  80025 pcs
RFQ
KC3225A10.0000C3GE00
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  OSCILLATOR XO 10.000MHZ CMOS SMD
In stock:  112206 pcs
RFQ
KC30A01NPS42SH
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 4POS 350MA 125V
In stock:  35186 pcs
RFQ
KC303J2K
Manufacturers:  U.S. Sensor
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 30KOHM 3892K BEAD
In stock:  79047 pcs
RFQ
KC3225A106.250C30E00
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  OSC XO 106.25MHZ CMOS SMD
In stock:  81957 pcs
RFQ
KC30A9.501NLS
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 4POS 350MA 125V
In stock:  16931 pcs
RFQ